EMI/EMC Products  |  Data sheets  | June 2026                                      www.emisglobal.com   Page 1
Approvals & Compliances
Applications:
Power Systems
Electronic Equipment
Frequency convertors
Medical equipment
Stepper motor drives and UPS/Inverters

EMI/EMC Products  |  Data sheets  | June 2026                                      www.emisglobal.com   Page 2
Technical Specifications:
Ordering Information
Standard Version : High Performance
Model Number Part Number Current Rating
@40°C(A)
Leakage Current
@250 VAC/50Hz
(mA)
Output Termination Min.Weight
 (g)
MF310-112-1-4 E100012-2 1 0.34 -4 80
MF310-112-2-4 E113176-1 2 0.34 -4 80
MF310-112-3-4 E100012-3 3 0.34 -4 80
MF310-112-6-4 E100012-4 6 0.34 -4 80
MF310-112-10-4 E100012-5 10 0.34 -4 80
MF310-122-1-4 E100012-6  1 0.34 -4 80
MF310-122-2-4 E113177-1 2 0.34 -4 80
MF310-122-3-4 E100012-7 3 0.34 -4 80
MF310-122-6-4 E100012-8 6 0.34 -4 80
MF310-122-10-4 E100012-9 10 0.34 -4 80
MF310-512-1-4 E113175-1 1 0.34 -4 80
MF310-512-2-4 E113178-1 2 0.34 -4 80
MF310-512-3-4 E113179-1 3 0.34 -4 80
MF310-512-6-4 E113180-1 6 0.34 -4 80
MF310-512-10-4 E113181-1 10 0.34 -4 80
MF310-522-1-4 E113182-1 1 0.34 -4 80
MF310-522-2-4 E113183-1 2 0.34 -4 80
MF310-522-3-4 E113184-1 3 0.34 -4 80
MF310-522-6-4 E113185-1 6 0.34 -4 80
MF310-522-10-4 E113186-1 10 0.34 -4 80
EMI/EMC Products   |  Data sheets  |  June 2026                                     www.emisglobal.com   Page 3
Safety Version : High Performance
Model Number Part Number Current Rating
@40°C(A)
Leakage Current
@250 VAC/50Hz
(mA)
Output Termination Min.Weight
 (g)
MF310-112S-1-4 E113191-1 1 0.16 -4 80
MF310-112S-2-4 E113192-1 2 0.16 -4 80
MF310-112S-3-4 E113193-1 3 0.16 -4 80
MF310-112S-6-4 E113194-1 6 0.16 -4 80
MF310-112S-10-4 E113195-1 10 0.16 -4 80
MF310-122S-1-4 E113196-1 1 0.16 -4 80
MF310-122S-2-4 E113197-1 2 0.16 -4 80
MF310-122S-3-4 E113198-1 3 0.16 -4 80
MF310-122S-6-4 E113199-1 6 0.16 -4 80
MF310-122S-10-4 E113200-1 10 0.16 -4 80
MF310-512S-1-4 E113201-1 1 0.16 -4 80
MF310-512S-2-4 E113202-1 2 0.16 -4 80
MF310-512S-3-4 E113315-1 3 0.16 -4 80
MF310-512S-6-4 E113316-1 6 0.16 -4 80
MF310-512S-10-4 E113317-1 10 0.16 -4 80
MF310-522S-1-4 E113318-1 1 0.16 -4 80
MF310-522S-2-4 E113319-1 2 0.16 -4 80
MF310-522S-3-4 E113320-1 3 0.16 -4 80
MF310-522S-6-4 E113321-1 6 0.16 -4 80
MF310-522S-10-4 E113322-1 10 0.16 -4 80
Medical Version : High Performance
Model Number Part Number Current Rating
@40°C(A)
Leakage Current
@250 VAC/50Hz
(mA)
Output Termination Min.Weight
 (g)
MF310-112M-1-4 E101034-2 1 0 -4 80
MF310-112M-2-4 E113187-1 2 0 -4 80
MF310-112M-3-4 E101034-3 3 0 -4 80
MF310-112M-6-4 E101034-4 6 0 -4 80
MF310-112M-10-4 E101034-5 10 0 -4 80